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Three Best FINA Results Woman

Girls, E - 4 of 10 Events

1. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO 324 2
2. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO 259 2
3. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT 246 2
4. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O 202 2
5. MEHMETI, Vesa 11 ILI 196 2
6. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT 179 2
7. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI 129 2

Girls, D - 6 of 10 Events

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO 495 2
2. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO 410 2
3. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO 356 2
4. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI 333 2
5. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO 326 2
6. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT 303 2
7. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT 297 2

BERISHA, Marsa 09 MIT 297 2
9. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 272 2

Girls, C - 8 of 10 Events

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 924 2
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 720 2
3. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI 684 2
4. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 628 2
5. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 599 2
6. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI 582 2
7. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT 461 2
8. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI 453 2
9. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT 418 2

10. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 KAS 347 2
11. XERXA, Era 08 MIT 287 2
12. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI 262 2
13. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 SHNF 244 2
14. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 243 2
15. GASHI, Jeta 08 PRI 228 2
16. KASUMI, Era 07 PRI 217 2
17. MIKULLOVCI, Cuca 08 PRI 210 2
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Girls, B - 9 of 10 Events

1. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT 726 2
2. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN 677 2
3. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER 653 2
4. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI 649 2
5. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT 517 2
6. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT 477 2
7. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 442 2
8. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI 336 2
9. IDRIZI, Elda 06 KAS 310 2

Women, Open

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN 1089 2
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 924 2
3. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT 921 2
4. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT 853 2
5. GANIU, Hyrije 03 ILI 765 2
6. TARA, Poema 02 SHKZ 740 2
7. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT 726 2
8. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 720 2
9. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 ILI 690 2

10. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI 684 2
11. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN 677 2
12. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER 653 2
13. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI 649 2
14. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 628 2
15. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 599 2
16. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI 582 2
17. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT 517 2
18. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO 495 2
19. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 SHNF 477 2

HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT 477 2
21. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT 461 2
22. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI 453 2
23. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 442 2
24. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT 418 2
25. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO 410 2
26. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO 356 2
27. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 KAS 347 2
28. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI 336 2
29. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI 333 2
30. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO 326 2
31. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO 324 2
32. IDRIZI, Elda 06 KAS 310 2
33. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT 303 2
34. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT 297 2

BERISHA, Marsa 09 MIT 297 2
36. XERXA, Era 08 MIT 287 2
37. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 272 2
38. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI 262 2
39. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO 259 2
40. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT 246 2
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41. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 SHNF 244 2
42. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 243 2
43. GASHI, Jeta 08 PRI 228 2
44. KASUMI, Era 07 PRI 217 2
45. MIKULLOVCI, Cuca 08 PRI 210 2
46. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O 202 2
47. MEHMETI, Vesa 11 ILI 196 2
48. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT 179 2
49. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI 129 2


